Targeting
Remote Control
TM
Frame Adapters (one needed but not included) - Ordering Information
See reverse for picture
YY Leksell Frame adapter,   66-FA-LX,     FC1010
ZZ Radionics Frame adapter    66-FA-RD,    FC1009
also available, but not pictured:

QQRR
UU
Motor Option - Ordering information
66-EL-MS  includes RR, SS, TT
66-DA-ME  includes PP
66-EL-RM   includes UU
66-DA-SD  includes 20 ea WW
66-DA-SC  Storage Case includes XX
MT-DS-AM  includes MT-DS-01, PP,
   RR, SS, TT, UU, 20 ea WW, XX
FC1008   includes PP, RR, SS, TT, XX
FC1004   Includes 20ea  WW
Encoder Option - Ordering information
66-EL-MS   includes RR, SS, TT
66-DA-EN-02 includes QQ
66-DA-SD  Includes 20 ea WW
66-DA-SC  Storage Case includes XX
MT-DS-AP  Includes MT-DS-01, QQ, RR,
   SS, TT, XX
FC1007  includes QQ, RR, SS, TT, XX
FC1004  Includes 20ea WW
WW
XX
PP Power Assist with Display Assembly (motor) 66-DA-ME
QQ Position Display Assembly (encoder)   66-DA-EN-02
RR Power Assist Controller/Display Module   66-EL-MS
SS Power supply
TT Power Cord

(Dimensions may vary for other adapters)
Single Electrode configuration Array Electrode configuration
Ordering information
66-AC-AR  includes EE,FF, GG
66-AC-EC  includes EE
66-AC-NC includes GG
66-AC-SC  includes FF
66-IT-AR    includes 6ea HH, 6ea II, 6ea JJ, KK,
  LL, OO
FC1003   Non Sterile Array mT Electrode (pk 5)
FC1012   Non Sterile includes EE, FF, GG, 6ea HH,
   6ea II, 6ea JJ, KK, LL, OO
FC1018   Sterile includes HH, II, JJ (pk 5)
FC1019   Sterile includes KK, LL  (pk 5)
FC1021   Non Sterile includes EE, FF, GG
22670      Sterile Array mT Electrode (pk 5)
Drive shown with Leksell Frame Adapter YY Drive shown with CRW Frame Adapter ZZ
375 mm
Lead Implant
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
0
YY
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
0
ZZ
Drive at Target
160 mm
28 mm
Ø 0.55 mm
Ø 1.60/1.83 mm
Ø 0.60/0.90 mm
Macro -
Contact
1 mm
Drive at Zero Drive at Target
Macro -
Contact
1 mm
188.5 mm
Ø 0.77 mm
Ø 0.99/1.5 mm
Ø 1.60/1.83 mm
66-IT-01             40mm
66-IT-09             30mm
66-IT-13             25mm
66-IT-05             20mm
66-IT-07             15mm
66-IT-14             10mm
66-IT-08             At Target
FC1035         40mm
FC1036         20mm
Cat#                   Distance to Target (mm)
Ordering information